
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Grantee;
Date Recorded= 2005;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501040000
01610

01/04/2005
10:46:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAWHORN,
ALBORADA

12 29 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:29

200501110000
16750

01/11/2005
12:41:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OBUSEH,
FRANCIS

33 105 Lot#:257
Book:33
Pg:105

200501130000
20290

01/13/2005
07:54:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
ELISABETH K

11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:88

200501210000
34020

01/21/2005
03:22:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOUYAL,
GILBERT

21 33 Lot#:127
Book:21 Pg:33

200501240000
35390

01/24/2005
12:05:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDEN,
JENNIFER
FKA

3 153 Lot#:14 Book:3
Pg:153

200501280000
43810

01/28/2005
11:41:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VEAL, JOHN A
JR

32 11 Lot#:412
Book:32 Pg:11

200502070000
59420

02/07/2005
09:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MORRISON,
REGINA L

18 80 Lot#:33
Book:18 Pg:80

200502070000
59430

02/07/2005
09:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
DANIEL

8 53 200306230003
90940

Lot#:62 Book:8
Pg:53

200502070000
59440

02/07/2005
09:31:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, DAN Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502020000
50700

02/02/2005
08:47:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLAVINO,
ELLIOT

32 135 Lot#:91 Lot:A
Book:32
Pg:135

200502230000
85830

02/23/2005
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STORY, DAVID 29 21 Lot#:633
Book:29 Pg:21

200502230000
85880

02/23/2005
08:28:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GANN, KEVIN 19 24 Lot#:11
Book:19 Pg:24

200502280000
93810

02/28/2005
02:41:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG,
DONALD L

32 11 200502280000
93800

Lot#:416
Book:32 Pg:11

200503100001
09700

03/10/2005
02:21:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOON, J
RICHARD

17 28 200503100001
09690

Lot#:145 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:28
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES



200503150001
15920

03/15/2005
12:13:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YONOSKO,
MICHAEL

6 105 200503150001
15910

Lot#:95 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES

200503250001
34330

03/25/2005
08:48:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARGRAVE, C
DAVID E

27 103 Lot#:230
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT

200503180001
24680

03/18/2005
02:13:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARGRAVE, C
DAVID E

27 103 200503180001
24670

Lot#:230
Book:27
Pg:103
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE

200503290001
41370

03/29/2005
10:59:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ABSTON,
BRIAN

9 6 Lot#:63 Book:9
Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK

200504060001
61570

04/06/2005
04:14:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRLEY, LEE
M

31 146 Lot#:726
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200504180001
81700

04/18/2005
02:11:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
RANDY

33 43 200504180001
81670

Lot#:10
Book:33 Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200504210001
89160

04/21/2005
11:03:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKLESIMER,
ALAN

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200504220001
91320

04/22/2005
09:13:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RUDOLPH,
CHARLES
ALLEN

33 69 Lot#:80
Book:33 Pg:69
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1

200505100002
22590

05/10/2005
08:48:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FISHER,
EMILY AKA

33 131 Lot#:1522
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

200505100002
22530

05/10/2005
08:48:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG,
MANDY AKA

19 160 Lot#:85
Book:19
Pg:160
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE TWO

200505100002
22950

05/10/2005
10:06:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KNIGHT,
PHYLLIS M

33 142 Lot#:85
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

200505120002
28160

05/12/2005
09:00:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
JAMES O

200409270005
34270

Other:SEE
INST



200505130002
31010

05/13/2005
09:46:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LYONS, JOHN
P

10 47 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:10 Pg:47
Sub:HAVENW
OOD PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

200504280002
02750

04/28/2005
10:25:38

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
COLLEEN

33 32 Lot#:337
Book:33 Pg:32
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PAGE 8
Desc:SEE
INST

200505020002
07450

05/02/2005
09:21:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE,
BRIAN D

33 19 Lot#:119
Book:33 Pg:19
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200505200002
46390

05/20/2005
02:14:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KLINE, DANIEL
M

29 9 Lot#:82
Book:29 Pg:9
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS


