Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200501040000 01610	01/04/2005 10:46:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAWHORN, ALBORADA			12	29		Description Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:29
200501110000 16750	01/11/2005 12:41:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OBUSEH, FRANCIS			33	105		Lot#:257 Book:33 Pg:105
200501130000 20290	01/13/2005 07:54:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, ELISABETH K			11	88		Lot#:15 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:88
200501210000 34020	01/21/2005 03:22:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOUYAL, GILBERT			21	33		Lot#:127 Book:21 Pg:33
200501240000 35390	01/24/2005 12:05:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDEN, JENNIFER FKA			3	153		Lot#:14 Book:3 Pg:153
200501280000 43810	01/28/2005 11:41:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VEAL, JOHN A JR			32	11		Lot#:412 Book:32 Pg:11
200502070000 59420	02/07/2005 09:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORRISON, REGINA L			18	80		Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:80
200502070000 59430	02/07/2005 09:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, DANIEL			8	53	200306230003 90940	Lot#:62 Book:8 Pg:53
200502070000 59440	02/07/2005 09:31:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, DAN						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502020000 50700	02/02/2005 08:47:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLAVINO, ELLIOT			32	135		Lot#:91 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:135
200502230000 85830	02/23/2005 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STORY, DAVID			29	21		Lot#:633 Book:29 Pg:21
200502230000 85880	02/23/2005 08:28:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GANN, KEVIN			19	24		Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:24
200502280000 93810	02/28/2005 02:41:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG, DONALD L			32	11	200502280000 93800	Lot#:416 Book:32 Pg:11
200503100001 09700	03/10/2005 02:21:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOON, J RICHARD			17	28	200503100001 09690	Lot#:145 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:28 Sub:GREYSTO NE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES

200503150001 15920	03/15/2005 12:13:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YONOSKO, MICHAEL	6	105	200503150001 15910	Lot#:95 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES
200503250001 34330	03/25/2005 08:48:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARGRAVE, C DAVID E	27	103		Lot#:230 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT
200503180001 24680	03/18/2005 02:13:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARGRAVE, C DAVID E	27	103	200503180001 24670	Lot#:230 Book:27 Pg:103 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE
200503290001 41370	03/29/2005 10:59:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ABSTON, BRIAN	9	6		Lot#:63 Book:9 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK
200504060001 61570	04/06/2005 04:14:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRLEY, LEE M	31	146		Lot#:726 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200504180001 81700	04/18/2005 02:11:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, RANDY	33	43	200504180001 81670	Lot#:10 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200504210001 89160	04/21/2005 11:03:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKLESIMER, ALAN				Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200504220001 91320	04/22/2005 09:13:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RUDOLPH, CHARLES ALLEN	33	69		Lot#:80 Book:33 Pg:69 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1
200505100002 22590	05/10/2005 08:48:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FISHER, EMILY AKA	33	131		Lot#:1522 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200505100002 22530	05/10/2005 08:48:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG, MANDY AKA	19	160		Lot#:85 Book:19 Pg:160 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE TWO
200505100002 22950	05/10/2005 10:06:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KNIGHT, PHYLLIS M	33	142		Lot#:85 Book:33 Pg:142 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE III FINAL PLAT
200505120002 28160	05/12/2005 09:00:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, JAMES O			200409270005 34270	Other:SEE INST

200505130002 31010	05/13/2005 09:46:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYONS, JOHN P	10	47	Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:47 Sub:HAVENW OOD PARK SECOND SECTOR
200504280002 02750	04/28/2005 10:25:38	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, COLLEEN	33	32	Lot#:337 Book:33 Pg:32 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PAGE 8 Desc:SEE INST
200505020002 07450	05/02/2005 09:21:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, BRIAN D	33	19	Lot#:119 Book:33 Pg:19 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
200505200002 46390	05/20/2005 02:14:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KLINE, DANIEL M	29	9	Lot#:82 Book:29 Pg:9 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS